
  2023 CMHS Golf Team Schedule   
 

DATE TYPE LOCATION TIME 

Monday, February 20, 2023  18 Hole 

Tournament 

Trails End Golf Course 

at Arcadia 

Check in at 11:30am 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023  9 Hole 

Tournament 

Southern Trace Country 

Club 

Check in at 3pm 

 
Thursday, February 23, 
2023 

9 Hole 
Tournament 

Querbes Park Golf 
Course 

Check in at 3pm 
 

Monday, March 6, 2023 9 Hole 

Tournament 

Northwood Hills Golf 

Club 

Check in at 3pm 

 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 9 Hole 

Tournament 

Huntington Park Golf 

Course 

Check in at 3pm 

 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 9 Hole 

Tournament 

Crooked Hollow Golf 

Course 

Check in at 3pm 

 

Wednesday, March 22, 

2023 

9 Hole 

Tournament 

Olde Oaks Golf Club Check in at 3pm 

 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023  9 Hole 

Tournament 

Northwood Hills Golf 

Club 

Check in at 3pm 

Wednesday, March 29, 

2023 

9 Hole 

Tournament 

Olde Oaks Golf Club Check in at 3pm 

 

Thursday, April 13, 2023 

*Varsity only* 

18 Hole 

Tournament  

The Golf Club at 

Stonebridge 

Check in at 12pm 

Monday, April 17-20, 2023 Boys 

District 

TBA TBA 

Monday, April 24-27, 2023 Boys & Girls 

Regionals 

TBA TBA 

Monday, May 1-2, 2023 Boys & Girls 

LHSAA 

State 

TBA TBA 

 

 

BOYS ROSTER GIRLS ROSTER 
DESAI, ARJUN                           GEORGE, ANNA 

JENKINS, ARTHUR                  

TATUM, NATHAN  

WALKER, ALEXANDER           

WILEMON, LUKE                      
 
 


